
H2960_2021_ProviderPharmacyDirectory_SNV_C 

 

 

 

Senior Care Plus 

 Complete (HMO) Plan 

Provider and Pharmacy 

Directory 

 

This directory is current as of 09/08/2020.   

This directory provides a list of Senior Care Plus’s current network providers. 

This directory is for Senior Care Plus members that reside in Nye and Clark Counties, Nevada. 

To access Senior Care Plus’s online provider directory, you can visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com. For 

any questions about the information contained in this directory (hardcopy or online), please call our 

Customer Service Department at 1-888-775-7003. (We are not open 7 days a week all year round) 

Hours are 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week (except Thanksgiving and Christmas) from October 

1 through March 31, and Monday to Friday (except holidays) from April 1 through September 30. 

You may also visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com.   

To get the most up-to-date information about Senior Care Plus’s network providers in your area, 

please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com or call our Customer Service Department at the phone numbers 

listed above. 

 

Senior Care Plus is a Medicare Advantage organization with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in Senior 
Care Plus depends on contract renewal. 

This information is available for free in other languages. Please call our Customer Service number at 

888-775-7003. TTY users should call the State Relay Service at 711.  (We are not open 7 days a week 

all year round) Hours are 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week (except Thanksgiving and Christmas) 

from October 1 through March 31, and Monday to Friday (except holidays) from April 1 through 

September 30. 

Esta información está disponible gratis en otros idiomas. Por favor llame a nuestro número de servicio 

al cliente al 888-775-7003. Los usuarios de TTY deben llamar al Servicio estatal de retransmisión de 

mensajes al 711. Nuestro horario de atención es de lunes a domingo, de 8:00 a. m. a 8:00 p. m. (del 1.º 

de octubre al 31 de marzo), y de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 a. m. a 8:00 p. m. (del 1.º de abril al 30 de 

septiembre). Cerramos todos los feriados federales. 

http://www.seniorcareplus.com/
http://www.seniorcareplus.com/


 

2 

09/20 

 

ATTENTION: If you speak Spanish, language assistance services are available to you free of charge. 

Call 1-888-775-7003, (We are not open 7 days a week all year round) Hours are 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., 

7 days a week (except Thanksgiving and Christmas) from October 1 through March 31, and Monday to 

Friday (except holidays) from April 1 through September 30. TTY users should dial 711. We will be 

closed on all Federal holidays. 

This document is available in other formats such as Braille and large print. 

Senior Care Plus complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the 

basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. 

The provider network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.



 

3 

09/20 

Table of Contents 

Section 1 – Introduction .............................................................................................................. 4 

What is the service area for Senior Care Plus? ....................................................................... 7 

How do you find Senior Care Plus providers that serve your area? ....................................... 7 

Section 2- List of Providers ...................................................................................................... 10 

 



 

4 

09/20 

Section 1 – Introduction 

This directory provides a list of Senior Care Plus’s network providers.  To get detailed 

information about your health care coverage, please see your Evidence of Coverage (EOC). For 

the most up to date provider and pharmacy listings, please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com.  

Choosing a Primary Care Provider (PCP) 

You will have to choose one of our network providers listed in this directory to be your Primary 

Care Provider (PCP).  Generally, you must get your health care services from your PCP. 

What Is A “PCP”? 

A PCP is a physician or health care professional who meets state requirements and is 

trained to give basic medical care.  You can receive routine or basic care from your 

PCP. A PCP can also coordinate the rest of the covered services you need.  A referral 

is not required from your PCP to see a Network Specialist on our plan for a routine 

office visit. 

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your health care 

and vision services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory however, 

some services may require a referral and/or a prior authorization. If you have been going to one 

network provider, you are not required to continue going to that same provider. In some cases, 

you may get covered services from non-network providers. 

What If You Use Out-of-Network Providers To Get Covered Services? 

“Out-of-network providers” are providers that are not part of Senior Care Plus and 

are under no obligation to treat Senior Care Plus enrollees, except in emergencies. 

For members enrolled in a Senior Care Plus Complete (HMO) Plan, care or services 

received from out-of-network providers will not be covered, except for ambulance 

services and emergency care, including post- stabilization care, urgently needed care, 

renal dialysis (kidney), and any services which were ordered covered through an 

appeals process. For cost sharing information, see your “Evidence of Coverage.” 

Bills from Non-Plan Providers That You Think Should Be Paid By Senior 

Care Plus 

If an out-of-network provider asks you to pay for covered services, please contact us 

at: Senior Care Plus, 8930 W. Sunset Road, #200, Las Vegas, NV 89148. You should 

never pay any provider more than what is allowed by Medicare.  The out-of-network 

provider has a right to get his/her fees, but does not have a right to get them from 

you.  Ask the non-plan provider to bill us first.  If you have already paid for the 

covered services, we will reimburse you for our share of the cost.  If you get a bill for 

the services, you can send the bill to us for payment.  We will pay your out-of-

network provider for our share of the bill and will let you know what, if anything, 

you must pay.  

 

http://www.seniorcareplus.com/


 

5 

09/20 

Getting Care When Traveling or Away From the Plan’s Service Area 

You can get care when you are outside the service area.  If you get your care outside 

the service area from a non-plan provider, you may have to pay more.  However, you 

won’t have to pay more for emergency or urgently needed care whether it is provided 

by in or out-of-network providers.  For additional information about medical 

emergencies and urgently needed care, see “Getting Care If You Have a Medical 

Emergency or an Urgent Need for Care”.  If you have questions about medical costs 

when traveling, please call Customer Service at 888-775-7003, 7 am to 8 pm Monday 

through Sunday. TTY users should call the State Relay Service at 711. We will be 

closed on all federal holidays except New Year’s Day. 

Getting Care in a Medical Emergency or an Urgent Need for Care  

What Is a Medical Emergency? 

A situation is a medical emergency if you reasonably believe that your health is in 

serious danger.  It means that every second counts.  Some examples of medical 

emergencies are severe pain, a bad injury, a serious illness, or a medical condition 

that is getting worse. 

What to Do If You Have a Medical Emergency? 

If you have a medical emergency: 

 Get medical help as quickly as possible. Call 911 for help or go directly to 

the nearest emergency room.  In any emergency, you never need to contact 

any plan provider, even your own PCP, for either permission (authorization) 

or referral (approval in advance). 

 
 However, as soon as possible, you or someone else should contact Senior 

Care Plus about your emergency.  Our telephone number is on your 

membership card.  Senior Care Plus needs to know about your emergency 

because we will help manage and follow-up on your emergency care.  Please 

try to contact Senior Care Plus about your emergency within 48 hours. 

Senior Care Plus or Your PCP Will Help Manage and Follow-Up On 

Emergency Care 

It is important to know that every emergency has two stages. 

When the doctors, or hospital, providing emergency care consider your condition 

stable, the first stage of the medical emergency ends.  However, even after your 

condition is stabilized, you are still considered in an emergency situation and Senior 

Care Plus must still pay for post- stabilization treatment provided by the hospital 

(whether or not this hospital is in or out-of-network).  The second stage of the 

emergency, after your condition is stabilized, is called post-stabilization. 

Generally, the hospital or doctors providing emergency care will try to talk to Senior 

Care Plus. This helps the plan arrange for in-network providers to take over your care 

as soon as your condition gets better.  Once Senior Care Plus or your PCP takes over 



 

6 

09/20 

your care, or agrees with the attending hospital on an appropriate course of action (or 

once you are discharged if you are fully-recovered), you are no longer in an 

emergency or post-stabilization situation. 

Although you are past the emergency and post-stabilization, you may still need 

follow-up care. Your plan is responsible for your follow-up care.  Your plan will only 

pay for follow- up care after your emergency and post-stabilization if you follow the 

plan rules.  You will need to use plan providers to get authorization and/or referrals 

(approval in advance) if necessary. 

What Is Covered If You Have A Medical Emergency? 
 You can get covered emergency medical care whenever you need it 

anywhere in the world. 

 Ambulance services are covered in situations where other means of 

transportation would endanger your health anywhere in the world. 

What If It Wasn’t Really A Medical Emergency? 

To have your plan pay for your emergency care, you do not have to be certain that it 

is an emergency.  For example, you might go in for emergency care—thinking that 

your health is in serious danger—but the doctor may disagree and not consider it a 

medical emergency.  If this happens, you are still covered for the diagnostic treatment 

and care you received to determine what was wrong, provided that you thought your 

health was in serious danger as explained in the section above.  Please note that: 

 If you get any extra care after the doctor says it was not a medical 

emergency, the amount of the covered extra care that we pay will depend on 

whether you get the care from in-network providers. 

 If you get the care from in-network providers, your costs will usually be 

lower than if you get the care from out-of-network providers. 

What Is “Urgently Needed Care”? (This Is Different From A Medical 

Emergency.) 

Urgently needed care refers to a non-emergency situation where you are temporarily 

absent from the plan’s authorized service area, you need medical attention right away 

for an unforeseen illness, injury, or condition, and it isn’t reasonable given the 

situation for you to obtain medical care through Senior Care Plus’s  participating 

provider network.  Note: Under unusual and extraordinary circumstances, care may 

be considered urgently needed when you are in the service area, but in-network 

providers are temporarily unavailable or inaccessible. 

The Difference between “Medical Emergency” And “Urgently Needed Care” 

The two main differences between urgently needed care and a medical emergency are 

in the danger to your health and your location.  A medical emergency occurs when 

you reasonably believe that your health is in serious danger whether you are in or 

outside of the service area. Urgently needed care is when you need medical help for 

an unforeseen illness, injury, or condition, but your health is not in serious danger and 

you are generally outside of the service area. 



 

7 

09/20 

 

Getting Urgently Needed Care in the Plan’s Service Area 

If you have a sudden illness or injury that is not a medical emergency and you are in 

the plan’s service area, please call your doctor or the Hometown Health Hotline at 

775-982-5757 or toll free at 888-324-3243. The Hometown Health Hotline is a triage 

help line where registered nurses can review your symptoms and offer guidance for 

medical care. There is always a health professional on-call to help you.  Keep in mind 

that if you have an urgent need for care while you are in the plan’s service area, you 

should get this care from plan providers.  In most cases, you will pay more for 

urgently needed care that you get from an out-of-network provider while you are in 

the plan’s service area. 

Getting Urgently Needed Care outside the Plan’s Service Area 

Senior Care Plus covers urgently needed care that you receive from out-of-network providers 

when you are outside the plan’s service area anywhere in the world.  If possible, you should call 

Senior Care Plus if you need urgent care while you are outside the plan’s service area.  If you are 

treated for an urgent care condition while out of the service area, we prefer that you return to the 

service area to get follow-up care from plan providers.  However, we will cover follow-up care 

that you get from out-of-network providers outside the plan’s service area as long as the care 

you are getting still meets the urgently needed care definition. 

We also cover dialysis (kidney) services that you get when you are outside the plan’s 

service area. You must use plan providers except in emergency or urgent care 

situations or for out-of-area renal dialysis. If you obtain routine care from out-of-

network providers neither Medicare nor Senior Care Plus will be responsible for the 

costs. 

What is the service area for Senior Care Plus? 

The counties in our service area are listed below.   

 Clark County, Nevada 

 Nye County, Nevada 

How do you find Senior Care Plus providers that serve your area?  

To select a PCP and find out which providers are accepting new patients, refer to this 

Provider Directory, access our website www.SeniorCarePlus.com, or call Customer 

Service. You can change your PCP at any time, as explained later in this section. 

If you have questions about Senior Care Plus or require assistance in selecting a PCP, 

please call our Customer Service Department at 1-888-775-7003, Monday-Sunday, 

7am-8pm (October 1st - March 31st); and Monday-Friday, 7am-8pm (April 1st - Sept 

30th). TTY users should dial 711. We will be closed on all Federal holidays. The 

most up-to-date provider listings are also available on our website at 

www.SeniorCarePlus.com.  

http://www.seniorcareplus.com/
http://www.seniorcareplus.com/


 

8 

09/20 

 

Receiving Care from Your PCP 

Usually, a PCP is seen first for most routine health care needs. If you see an out-of-

network provider, your costs may be different from what is paid to see an in-network 

provider. 

A PCP can help arrange or coordinate your covered services.  This includes x-rays, 

laboratory tests, therapies, specialists, hospital admissions, and follow-up care.  A PCP 

also contacts other plan providers for updates about your care and/or treatments. This 

means you may need a referral to see a specialist.  In some cases, your PCP will also 

need to get prior authorization (approval in advance).  A referral is not required from 

your PCP to see a Network Specialist on our plan for a routine office visit. 

How to Change Your PCP 

You may change your PCP for any reason, at any time. To change your PCP, call 

Customer Service at 888-775-7003, Monday-Sunday, 7am-8pm (October 1st - March 

31st); and Monday-Friday, 7am-8pm (April 1st - Sept 30th). TTY users should dial 

711. We will be closed on all Federal holidays. When you call, be sure to tell 

Customer Service if you are seeing specialists or getting other covered services that 

need your PCP’s approval (such as home health services and durable medical 

equipment).  Customer Service will help make sure that you can continue with the 

specialty care and other services you have been receiving when you change to a new 

PCP. They will also check that the PCP you wish to switch to is accepting new patients.  

Customer Service will change your membership record to show the name of your new 

PCP and will tell you when the change to your new PCP will take effect. 

Since your PCP will provide and coordinate your health care, you should have all of 

your past medical records sent to your new PCP’s office.  The law requires us to 

protect your privacy of your medical records and personal health information.  For 

more information about privacy, see your Evidence of Coverage. 

What If Your Doctor Or Provider Leaves Senior Care Plus? 

Sometimes a doctor, specialist, clinic, or other plan provider might leave the plan. If this 

happens, you will have to switch to another provider who is part of Senior Care Plus. If 

your PCP leaves Senior Care Plus, we will notify you, and help you switch to another 

PCP so that you can continue getting covered services. 

Getting Care from Specialists 

When your PCP thinks you need specialized treatment, they might refer you to a 

specialist. You don’t need a referral from your PCP to see a specialist for routine office 

visits.  A specialist is a doctor who provides health care services for a specific disease or 

part of the body.  Some examples of specialists are oncologists, who treat cancer; 

cardiologists, who treat heart conditions; and orthopedists, which treat certain bone, 

joint, or muscle conditions. For some types of referrals to a specialist, your PCP may 



 

9 

09/20 

need to get approval in advance from Senior Care Plus. This is called prior-

authorization.  

It is important to notify your PCP before you see a plan specialist.  However, you don’t 

need to get a referral (approval in advance) for certain services, see “Self-Referrals.” If 

the specialist wants you to come back for follow-up visits, be sure to check that the 

follow-up services do not require authorization (approval in advance) from Senior Care 

Plus. 

If there are specific plan specialists you want to use, find out whether your PCP sends 

patients to these specialists.  You can change your PCP at any time if you want to see a 

plan specialist that your current PCP does not refer you to.  If you want to change your 

PCP, see “Choosing a Primary Care Provider (PCP).”  If there are specific hospitals you 

want to use, find out whether Senior Care Plus or your PCP uses these hospitals. 

Preferred vs. Non-Preferred Facilities 

Preferred facilities are facilities that provide inpatient, outpatient, and ambulatory 

services to members for a lower copayment than other in-network facilities. 

Non-Preferred facilities are in-network facilities that provide these services at a 

higher copayment amount. 

For more information about copayments, please review your plan’s Evidence of 

Coverage (EOC). EOC’s are available online at www.SeniorCarePlus.com. You may 

also call Customer Service at 888-775-7003. 

Self-Referrals 

In some cases, you can receive the services listed below without a referral or approval in 

advance from your PCP.  Self-referred means you get services on your own.  If you 

receive self-referred services, you still have to pay a copayment.  If you get a self-

referred service from an in-network provider, you will only have to pay the in-network 

copayment.  If you go to an out-of-network provider for these services, you may have to 

pay for these services yourself. 

The following services may be self-referred: 

 You do not need a referral to see a physician on the plan for routine services. 

 Routine women’s health care, which includes breast exams, mammograms 

(x-rays of the breast), pap tests, and pelvic exams, is covered without a 

referral from your PCP only if you get it from an in-network provider. 

 Flu, pneumonia, and Hepatitis B vaccines (only if you get them from a plan 

provider) or at a Renown, Hometown Health, or Senior Care Plus event. 

 Emergency services, whether you get these services from in or out-of-

network providers; see “Getting Care If You Have a Medical Emergency or 

an Urgent Need for Care.” 

 Urgently needed care that you get from out-of-network providers when you 

are temporarily outside the plan’s service area.  For more information about 

urgently needed care, see “Getting Care If You Have a Medical Emergency 

or an Urgent Need for Care.”  For more information about the plan’s service 

http://www.seniorcareplus.com/


 

10 

09/20 

area, see “Introduction.” 

 Dialysis (kidney) services that you get when you are temporarily outside the 

plan’s service area.  If possible, please let us know where you are going 

before you leave the service area so we can help arrange for you to have 

maintenance dialysis while away. 

If you have questions about what medical care is covered when you travel, please call 

Customer Service. See “Getting Care If You Have a Medical Emergency or an 

Urgent Need for Care,” for more information about how to fill your prescriptions 

when you travel or are away from the plan service area. 

 

Medical Care When Your PCP’S Office Is Closed 

In an emergency, you can get care immediately.  You do not have to contact your PCP or get 

authorization in an emergency.  You can dial 911 for immediate help by phone, or go directly to 

the nearest emergency room, hospital, or urgent care center.  For additional information about 

emergency or urgent needed care, see “Getting Care If You Have a Medical Emergency or an 

Urgent Need for Care.” 

If It Is Not a Medical Emergency and Your PCP’s Office Is Closed 

If you need to talk with your doctor or get medical care when the PCP office is closed 

and it is not a medical emergency, call the Hometown Health Hotline at 775-982-5757 

or toll free at 888-324-3243. The Hometown Health Hotline is a triage help line where 

registered nurses can review your symptoms and offer guidance for medical care. There 

is always a health professional on-call to help you.  For more information about what to 

do if you have an urgent need for care, see “Getting Care If You Have a Medical 

Emergency or an Urgent Need for Care.”  

 

Section 2- List of Providers 

 



TABLE OF CONTENTS        

 
Primary Care Physicians............................................................................................................... 1

Family Practice..................................................................................................................... 1

Internal Medicine.................................................................................................................. 1

Concierge Medicine...................................................................................................................... 2

Home Visits Only......................................................................................................................... 3

Opioid Treatment.......................................................................................................................... 4

Non-Contracted Providers............................................................................................................ 5

Non-Contracted Providers.................................................................................................... 5

Pharmacies.................................................................................................................................... 6

Index........................................................................................................................................... 25



Primary Care Physicians Family Practice

PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS

A Primary Care Physician (PCP) is a physician who is a participating provider and who a member designates to
arrange and coordinate all aspects of his or her care.  A PCP includes physicians that practice in the fields of
Family Practice, Internal Medicine, Pediatrics or Geriatric Medicine. The continued participation of any one
provider or that a provider is accepting new patients cannot be guaranteed.

FAMILY PRACTICE

NV
Clark County
Las Vegas

Nevada Health Centers

1799 Mount Mariah Dr

Phone #: (702) 383-1961

Fax #: (702) 319-6147
        Rahaman, Darren A MD   

INTERNAL MEDICINE

NV
Clark County
Las Vegas

Advanced Urgent Care & Nightlight Pediatrics

9975 S Eastern Ave # 110

Phone #: (702) 361-2273

Fax #: (702) 361-6885
        Vazquez-Correa, Beraldo MD   

 = Board Certified  = Non-Physician Practitioner
 = Not Accepting New Patients

abc

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada - 09/20

1



Primary Care Physicians Concierge Medicine

CONCIERGE MEDICINE

Providers who practice concierge medicine are available only to patients who pay an annual fee or retainer.

There are currently no contracted providers in this specialty/category. For the most up-to-
date provider listings, please visit www.HometownHealth.com.

 = Non-Physician Practitioner  = Board Certified
 = Not Accepting New Patients

abc

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

2



 Home Visits Only Primary Care Physicians

HOME VISITS ONLY

Providers in this section do not see patients at a physical office location.  Services are provided in a home
setting only.

There are currently no contracted providers in this specialty/category. For the most up-to-
date provider listings, please visit www.HometownHealth.com.

 = Board Certified  = Non-Physician Practitioner
 = Not Accepting New Patients

abc

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada - 09/20

3



 Opioid Treatment

OPIOID TREATMENT PROGRAM PROVIDERS

Opioid treatment program providers are certified by the Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
Administration (SAMHSA) and provide opioid use disorder treatment services.

There are currently no contracted providers in this specialty/category. For the most up-to-
date provider listings, please visit www.HometownHealth.com.

 = Non-Physician Practitioner  = Board Certified
 = Not Accepting New Patients

abc

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

4



Non-Contracted Providers

NON-CONTRACTED PROVIDERS

Providers listed below are no longer contracted and are considered out-of-network providers.  If applicable to
your benefit plan, services provided by these providers will either be applied to out-of-network benefits or
services could be denied. This is not a full list of out-of-network providers.

NON-CONTRACTED PROVIDERS
                                                                                                                                                             EFFECTIVE

PHYSICIAN NAME                      GROUP NAME                                 ADDRESS                          DATE

NONE IN THE PAST MONTH

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada - 09/20

5



 Pharmacies

PHARMACIES

The pharmacies listed in this section are contracted through our Pharmacy Benefit Manager. If your plan
provides outpatient prescription drug coverage, you are encouraged to use one of the following participating
pharmacies. Please refer to your plan benefit document to confirm your outpatient prescription coverage. The
continued participation of any one provider cannot be guaranteed.

NV
BATTLE MOUNTAIN

Mills Pharmacy

990 Broyles Ranch

Phone #: (775) 635-2323

NV
BOULDER CITY

CVS Pharmacy

800 Buchanan Blvd

Phone #: (702) 293-6705

Boulder City

901 Adams Blvd

Phone #: (702) 294-5708

Vons Pharmacy

1031 Nevada Hwy

Phone #: (702) 293-6347

Savon Pharmacy

1008 Nevada Hwy

Phone #: (702) 293-7592

NV
CALIENTE

Meadow Valley Phcy

800 N Spring St

Phone #: (775) 726-3771

NV
CARSON CITY

Medcare Pharmacy

1851 N Carson St

Phone #: (775) 885-8881

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

3200 Market Street

Phone #: (775) 883-6535

Smiths Pharmacy

599 East Williams

Phone #: (775) 885-9928

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

3770 South Highway

Phone #: (775) 267-2461

CVS Pharmacy

220 Fairview Lane

Phone #: (775) 887-1000

Mikes Pharmacy

1007 N Curry St

Phone #: (775) 841-1400

Save Mart Pharmacy

3325 Hwy 50 East

Phone #: (775) 885-9530

Save Mart Pharmacy

4348 S Carson St

Phone #: (775) 883-1833

Save Mart Pharmacy

3620 N Carson St

Phone #: (775) 841-4436

Community Health

3325 Research Way

Phone #: (775) 887-7049

CVS Pharmacy

1980 N Carson St

Phone #: (775) 882-2299

Walgreens #4788

1465 E William St

Phone #: (775) 841-3900

CVS Pharmacy

3240 Highway 50

Phone #: (775) 883-7011

Carson City Health

900 E Long Street

Phone #: (775) 887-2190

Costco Pharmacy

700 Old Clear

Phone #: (775) 881-2502

Raleys 114

3701 South Carson

Phone #: (775) 882-3116

NV
DAYTON

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

6



 

Pharmacies

Smiths Pharmacy

2200 Hwy 50 E

Phone #: (775) 246-0920
NV

DUCKWATER

Duckwater Health

502 Duckwater

Phone #: (775) 863-0222

NV
ELKO

Raleys 117

2511 Mountain City

Phone #: (775) 738-2779

Kmart Pharmacy3894

2450 Mountain City

Phone #: (775) 738-9422

CVS Pharmacy

550 W Idaho St

Phone #: (775) 738-7177

Southern Bands

515 Shoshone

Phone #: (775) 738-2252

Smiths Pharmacy

1740 Mountain City

Phone #: (775) 777-1337

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

2944 Mountain City

Phone #: (775) 778-6783

Golden Health

247 Bluffs Ave

Phone #: (775) 753-5393

NV
ELY

Newe Medical

400-A Newe View

Phone #: (775) 289-4133

Ridley'S Pharmacy

1689 Great Basin

Phone #: (775) 289-2671

Ridley'S Clinic

6 Steptoe Circle

Phone #: (775) 289-3420

Economy Drug

696 Aultman St

Phone #: (775) 289-4929

NV
FALLON

Walgreens #9581

2020 Reno Hwy

Phone #: (775) 428-6409

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

2333 Reno Highway

Phone #: (775) 428-1710

CVS Pharmacy

461 W Williams Ave

Phone #: (775) 867-3700

Fallon Phcy

4755 Pasture Rd

Phone #: (775) 426-3122

Fallon Tribal

1001 Rio Vista Dr

Phone #: (775) 423-3634

Safeway Pharmacy

890 W Williams

Phone #: (775) 428-2330

THE

1870 W Williams

Phone #: (775) 423-3194

NV
FERNLEY

Scolaris 27

1400 State Route

Phone #: (775) 575-5065

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

1550 East Newlands

Phone #: (775) 575-4832

Walgreens

1280 Highway 95 A

Phone #: (775) 835-8742

Bob Tuckers

805 E Main St

Phone #: (775) 575-4435

NV
GARDNERVILLE

Rite Aid Pharmacy

1329 Us Highway

Phone #: (702) 255-2720

Washoe Tribal

1559 Watashemu Dr

Phone #: (775) 265-4215

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

7



 Pharmacies

Smiths Pharmacy

1341 North Highway

Phone #: (775) 782-0160

Scolaris 23

1329 Highway 395

Phone #: (775) 782-5530

Raleys 109

1363 Highway 395

Phone #: (775) 782-2226

NV
GARNDERVILLE

Walgreens #9864

1342 N Hwy 395

Phone #: (775) 782-0537

NV
HAWTHORNE

Safeway

Hwy 95 And Armory

Phone #: (775) 945-3045

NV
HENDERSON

Kmart Pharmacy3857

732 South

Phone #: (702) 565-7446

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

1401 American

Phone #: (702) 564-2960

Green Valley Drugs

1850 Whitney Mesa

Phone #: (702) 564-2079

Smiths Pharmacy

4600 East Sunset

Phone #: (702) 451-0468

Vons

45 E Horizon Ridge

Phone #: (702) 564-1425

Costco Pharmacy

791 Marks Street

Phone #: (702) 352-2030

Savon Pharmacy

2851 Green Valley

Phone #: (702) 435-9849

Savon Pharmacy

190 N Boulder Hwy

Phone #: (702) 565-7805

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

300 East Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 564-5776

Vons

2667 East Windmill

Phone #: (702) 361-1157

CVS Pharmacy

2594 Wigwam Pkwy

Phone #: (702) 260-0291

CVS Pharmacy

1551 W Sunset Blvd

Phone #: (702) 433-6536

CVS Pharmacy

2662 W Horizon

Phone #: (702) 616-9660

Walgreens #3871

1701 North Green

Phone #: (702) 897-5882

Solutions

301 N Pecos Rd

Phone #: (702) 792-3777

Smiths Pharmacy

1000 No Green

Phone #: (702) 260-0065

CVS Pharmacy

2830 Bicentennial

Phone #: (702) 260-8419

Walgreens #11444

611 Mall Ring

Phone #: (702) 433-0144

CVS Pharmacy

21 W Horizon Ridge

Phone #: (702) 566-5064

Las Vegas Cancer

2904 W Horizon

Phone #: (702) 471-7779

Target Pharmacy

605 Stephanie

Phone #: (702) 451-0034

CVS Pharmacy

1402 E Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 558-5101

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

8



 

Pharmacies

Target Pharmacy

350 W Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 216-1901

CVS Pharmacy

1990 W Sunset Rd

Phone #: (702) 454-0671

Walgreens #7164

101 E Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 566-1936

CVS Pharmacy

60 N Valle Verde

Phone #: (702) 898-0036

Spectrum Pharmacy

15 Cactus Garden

Phone #: (702) 853-2200

Drug Plus Pharmacy

2451 W Horizon

Phone #: (702) 834-8152

Target Pharmacy

695 S Green Valley

Phone #: (702) 216-7101

Smiths Pharmacy

10616 South

Phone #: (702) 614-8674

Wellcare Pharmacy

80 N. Pecos Rd

Phone #: (702) 576-9540

Walgreens #5369

1500 S Boulder Hwy

Phone #: (702) 567-5400

Southeast Las

1020 S Boulder Hwy

Phone #: (702) 365-3042

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

540 Marks Street

Phone #: (702) 547-4904

Savon Pharmacy

201 S Stephanie St

Phone #: (702) 407-0258

Savon Pharmacy

575 College Dr

Phone #: (702) 568-0259

Mavis N Matsumoto,

870 Seven Hills Dr

Phone #: (702) 992-4050

Walgreens #6545

11001 S Eastern

Phone #: (702) 948-8350

Walgreens #6424

1360 W Horizon

Phone #: (702) 568-9043

Vons

2511 Anthem

Phone #: (702) 617-4526

Walgreens #5862

401 N Arroyo

Phone #: (702) 436-3472

Kmart Pharmacy9819

10405 South

Phone #: (702) 407-9011

Evergreens Drugs

10001 S Eastern

Phone #: (702) 269-1354

Glimpse Medical

10170 S Eastern

Phone #: (702) 405-5660

Optimal Health

10120 S Eastern

Phone #: (702) 871-7004

CVS Pharmacy

2501 Anthem

Phone #: (702) 990-4613

CVS Pharmacy

630 S Green Valley

Phone #: (702) 614-8652

Walgreens #7032

2451 Hampton Rd

Phone #: (702) 614-4676

Walgreens #6615

601 S Green Valley

Phone #: (702) 896-1589

Coram Specialty

1951 Ramrod Ave

Phone #: (702) 453-4546

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

9



 Pharmacies

Smiths Pharmacy

830 South Boulder

Phone #: (702) 565-6466
NV

HENERSON

Nevada Drug

3041 W Horizon

Phone #: (702) 293-6900

NV
INCLINE VILLAGE

Raleys 113

930 Tahoe Blvd

Phone #: (775) 831-3111

Sierra Health Mart

898 Tanager St

Phone #: (775) 831-1133

NV
LAS VEGAS

Preferred Homecare

1677 Helm Dr

Phone #: (702) 951-6900

Smiths Pharmacy

10100 West

Phone #: (702) 220-7911

Walgreens #5479

385 E Silverado

Phone #: (702) 617-3227

CVS Pharmacy

7285 South Durango

Phone #: (702) 407-2933

Vons

3325 Russell Road

Phone #: (702) 454-5521

CVS Pharmacy

9405 West Russell

Phone #: (702) 262-7854

Smiths Pharmacy

3850 Flamingo Rd

Phone #: (702) 451-5536

Care N Home Inc

3050 E Desert Inn

Phone #: (702) 667-2105

Smiths Pharmacy

2540 Maryland

Phone #: (702) 791-0517

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

6570 East Lake

Phone #: (702) 437-2554

Costco Pharmacy

6555 N Decatur

Phone #: (702) 415-2328

Smiths Pharmacy

6130 W Tropicana

Phone #: (702) 871-6550

Smiths Pharmacy

7130 N Durango

Phone #: (702) 647-2799

Smiths Pharmacy

450 North Nellis

Phone #: (702) 452-0224

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

10440 West

Phone #: (702) 233-6085

Apothecary Shop Of

10050 Banburry

Phone #: (702) 562-2294

Kmart Pharmacy3680

3760 East Sunset

Phone #: (702) 458-4004

Walgreens #2598

7685 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 614-3094

Smiths Pharmacy

4440 No Rancho Dr

Phone #: (702) 645-6200

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

201 North Nellis

Phone #: (702) 452-8118

Kmart Pharmacy3719

4500 North Rancho

Phone #: (702) 658-5981

Welcome Pharmacy

5115 Spring

Phone #: (702) 253-9818

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

3615 South Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 367-6113

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

10



 

Pharmacies

Smiths Pharmacy

2255 East

Phone #: (702) 633-6222

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

6005 Eastern Ave

Phone #: (702) 451-0774

Partell Medical

5835 South Eastern

Phone #: (702) 791-3800

CVS Pharmacy

1812 E Charleston

Phone #: (702) 384-5047

CVS Pharmacy

268 N Jones Blvd

Phone #: (702) 870-9159

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

3041 North Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 656-7331

CVS Pharmacy

3550 W Sahara Ave

Phone #: (702) 873-7171

Smiths Pharmacy

2211 North Rampart

Phone #: (702) 256-1984

CVS Pharmacy

1360 E Flamingo

Phone #: (702) 731-5373

Savon Pharmacy

5500 Boulder Hwy

Phone #: (702) 435-7339

CVS Pharmacy

4014 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 873-5917

CVS Pharmacy

4800 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 877-9026

CVS Pharmacy

9100 W Sahara

Phone #: (702) 254-6065

Savon Pharmacy

1001 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 877-3575

CVS Pharmacy

2855 S Nellis Blvd

Phone #: (702) 431-4193

Vons

4854 W Lone

Phone #: (702) 656-1484

CVS Pharmacy

4411 E Bonanza Rd

Phone #: (702) 452-5652

CVS Pharmacy

6100 Spring

Phone #: (702) 364-5232

CVS Pharmacy

7251 S Eastern

Phone #: (702) 896-9133

CVS Pharmacy

8320 W Cheyenne

Phone #: (702) 658-1229

CVS Pharmacy

5985 W Tropicana

Phone #: (702) 252-0031

CVS Pharmacy

1408 W Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 642-2680

CVS Pharmacy

8580 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 363-8868

CVS Pharmacy

6705 E Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 547-0220

Smiths Pharmacy

8555 West Sahara

Phone #: (702) 341-8181

CVS Pharmacy

3810 E Sunset Rd

Phone #: (702) 450-3299

Las Vegas Paiute

1257 Paiute Circle

Phone #: (702) 382-0784

CVS Pharmacy

1600 N Buffalo

Phone #: (702) 804-5511

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

11



 Pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy

5681 Boulder

Phone #: (702) 434-4933

Raxo Drugs Inc

3199 S Eastern Ave

Phone #: (702) 369-9135

CVS Pharmacy

7007 West Ann Road

Phone #: (702) 396-8947

CVS Pharmacy

2100 West

Phone #: (702) 474-0259

CVS Pharmacy

2525 S Buffalo Dr

Phone #: (702) 256-5521

Walgreens #3841

6101 W Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 648-2776

CVS Pharmacy

8116 S Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 407-7063

Walgreens #3843

2995 E Flamingo

Phone #: (702) 737-6545

CVS Pharmacy

10400 West

Phone #: (702) 562-3169

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

7445 South Eastern

Phone #: (702) 407-5513

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

6310 West

Phone #: (702) 870-7271

Walgreens #3915

6401 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 259-7007

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

1400 South Lamb

Phone #: (702) 431-5004

Apria Healthcare

3955 W Mesa Vista

Phone #: (800) 743-4872

CVS Pharmacy

9430 Del Webb Blvd

Phone #: (702) 255-2554

Target Pharmacy

4100 Blue Diamond

Phone #: (702) 266-8050

Savon Pharmacy

7350 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 739-1508

Liberty Healthcare

6225 Annie Oakley

Phone #: (800) 491-3276

Walgreens #3844

5011 E Sahara Ave

Phone #: (702) 432-5630

Walgreens #3873

6865 W Tropicana

Phone #: (702) 871-0907

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

5198 Boulder

Phone #: (702) 434-1915

Walgreens #3922

7599 W Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 363-4133

Walgreens #4137

9415 Desert Inn

Phone #: (702) 233-8980

Walgreens #4197

8500 W Cheyenne

Phone #: (702) 655-7229

Omnicare Of Las

1525 E. Sunset

Phone #: (702) 456-4229

Walgreens #4242

9420 W Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 363-4125

Walgreens #4106

1101 S Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 471-6840

Vons

475 East Windmill

Phone #: (702) 896-7414

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

12



 

Pharmacies

Campus Pharmacy

4000 E Charleston

Phone #: (702) 968-4038

Walgreens #4086

4470 Bonanza Rd

Phone #: (702) 531-8020

Smiths Pharmacy

8050 South Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 294-7202

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

2310 E Serene

Phone #: (702) 270-7837

Nevada Cancer

2851 N Tenaya Way

Phone #: (702) 735-7154

Vons

1940 Village

Phone #: (702) 240-3788

Huntridge Drug

1144 East

Phone #: (702) 382-7373

Vons

7530 West Lake

Phone #: (702) 228-4742

Walgreens #4433

4895 Boulder Hwy

Phone #: (702) 898-8201

CVS Pharmacy

1950 Village

Phone #: (702) 363-5292

Walgreens #3842

2389 E Windmill

Phone #: (702) 837-9528

Ryans Pharmacy Inc

150 E Harmon Ave

Phone #: (702) 650-0445

Accredo Health

505 E Capovilla

Phone #: (702) 895-8990

Savon Pharmacy

11720 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 363-3306

Smiths Pharmacy

2385 E Windmill

Phone #: (702) 837-0821

Walgreens #4579

2400 E Tropicana

Phone #: (702) 435-6284

Umc Lied Pharmacy

1524 Pinto Ln

Phone #: (702) 383-2677

Target Pharmacy

4155 S Grand

Phone #: (702) 251-1450

Cns Scrips Llc

3370 Pinks Pl Ste

Phone #: (702) 731-4800

CVS Pharmacy

1425 W Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 638-2625

Wellcare Pharmacy

3890 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 432-3832

Assured Pharmacy

801 S Rancho Drive

Phone #: (949) 222-9971

Sams Pharmacy

2650 East Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 399-2240

CVS Pharmacy

2735 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 732-7963

Walgreens #10783

6495 N Decatur

Phone #: (702) 395-4230

Walgreens #7499

495 Fremont St

Phone #: (702) 385-1053

Walgreens #11445

4580 W Sahara Ave

Phone #: (702) 258-0840

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

5200 S Fort Apache

Phone #: (702) 367-1003

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

13



 Pharmacies

Pathway Specialty

2560 East Sunset

Phone #: (702) 789-0324

Vons

8540 West Desert

Phone #: (702) 240-1784

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

7200 Arroyo

Phone #: (702) 270-2523

Sams Pharmacy

7100 West Arroyo

Phone #: (702) 260-9003

CVS Pharmacy

4595 E Flamingo Rd

Phone #: (702) 435-6974

CVS Pharmacy

3270 S Buffalo

Phone #: (702) 256-3924

Walgreens #7450

4875 S Fort Apache

Phone #: (702) 873-3514

Savon Pharmacy

7075 West Ann Road

Phone #: (702) 395-6912

Target Pharmacy

3550 South Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 252-4600

Walgreens #6227

451 S Decatur Blvd

Phone #: (702) 870-1296

Walgreens #10782

5610 Centennial

Phone #: (702) 395-3282

Critical Care

505 East Capovilla

Phone #: (702) 992-4007

Walgreens #10215

8595 W Warm

Phone #: (702) 262-6456

Smiths Pharmacy

3160 North Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 658-3870

Sav On Pharmacy

4800 Blue Diamond

Phone #: (702) 260-4594

Smiths Pharmacy

10600 Southern

Phone #: (702) 254-0823

CVS Pharmacy

2425 East Desert

Phone #: (702) 734-0258

Wolfson And

6803 W Tropicana

Phone #: (702) 452-2525

Anazaohealth

6630 W Arby Ave

Phone #: (702) 873-8455

Spring Valley

2725 S Jones Blvd

Phone #: (702) 248-4119

CVS Pharmacy

9695 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 896-1283

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

3075 East

Phone #: (702) 433-4267

Walgreens #7282

4835 S Durango Dr

Phone #: (702) 876-1374

A Pharmacy

2820 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 646-1100

Vons

7405 S Durango Dr

Phone #: (702) 407-2524

Kozmary Center For

2851 El Camino

Phone #: (702) 380-3210

Savon Pharmacy

10140 W Flamingo

Phone #: (702) 562-1832

Amy Tseng Md Ltd

2870 S. Jones

Phone #: (702) 870-7111

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

14



 

Pharmacies

Smiths Pharmacy

4700 West Ann Road

Phone #: (702) 395-7510

Walgreens #7842

3339 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 369-8166

Walgreens #11899

6485 S Fort Apache

Phone #: (702) 262-1247

Walgreens #11206

8582 Blue Diamond

Phone #: (702) 260-0135

Family Doctors Of

8475 South Eastern

Phone #: (702) 616-9471

CVS Pharmacy

7295 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 270-0163

Walgreens #7841

10510 Southern

Phone #: (702) 260-1720

Lifefirst Pharmacy

3233 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 646-5433

Robert Vance Do

3150 N Tenaya Way

Phone #: (702) 256-0121

Rx Discount

4079 Spring

Phone #: (702) 876-2273

Walgreens #4856

3400 Boulder Hwy

Phone #: (702) 432-6920

CVS Pharmacy

2935 S. Hollywood

Phone #: (702) 207-2367

Wellcare

542 S. Decatur

Phone #: (702) 258-0235

Walgreens #3872

8633 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 383-9650

Walgreens #5015

9305 S Eastern Ave

Phone #: (702) 914-9799

S.L. Wilcox Health

3211 W. Charleston

Phone #: (702) 253-9300

Walgreens #4855

6001 W Cheyenne

Phone #: (702) 396-0913

Apothecary Shop Of

701 Shadow Ln

Phone #: (702) 382-4176

Cathay Medical

5300 W Spring

Phone #: (702) 362-6373

Walgreens #5013

2882 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 866-2586

Walgreens #12641

9300 W Sahara Ave

Phone #: (702) 228-2480

Walgreens #4763

3765 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 739-9638

Clinica Medica Del

220 North Lamb

Phone #: (702) 459-2401

Target Pharmacy

6371 N Decatur

Phone #: (702) 515-8541

Target Pharmacy

3210 N Tenaya Way

Phone #: (702) 396-7840

Walgreens #5014

7845 W Flamingo Rd

Phone #: (702) 871-1810

Nevada Cancer

8285 W Arby Avenue

Phone #: (702) 735-7154

Smiths Pharmacy

9851 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 946-1204

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

15



 Pharmacies

Walgreens #4755

3480 S Jones Blvd

Phone #: (702) 871-1155

Wolfson Medical

3150 N Tenaya Way

Phone #: (702) 363-9900

Walgreens #5154

4905 W Tropicana

Phone #: (702) 889-0911

ABC Pharmacy &

3050 E Bonanza Rd

Phone #: (702) 541-8000

Target Pharmacy

8750 West

Phone #: (702) 933-2315

Target Pharmacy

9725 S Eastern

Phone #: (702) 914-9715

Onepoint Patient

444 E Warm Springs

Phone #: (702) 777-4911

Advanced Care Rx

840 E Twain Ave

Phone #: (702) 272-2709

Unique Care

4571 W Flamingo

Phone #: (702) 522-9777

Walgreens #11668

6390 Boulder Hwy

Phone #: (702) 435-6263

Nellis Mod Phcy

4700 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 653-3205

Walgreens #10862

2421 E Bonanza Rd

Phone #: (702) 366-1556

Nellis Inpat Phcy

4700 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 653-3205

Advanced Spine &

601 S Rancho Dr

Phone #: (702) 386-0909

Nellis Bravo Phcy

4700 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 653-3205

Walgreens

6825 N Durango

Phone #: (702) 260-8242

Nellis Alpha Phcy

4700 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 653-3205

Metro Drugs

6338 W Sahara Ave

Phone #: (702) 227-7249

Center For Pain

6725 S Eastern Ave

Phone #: (702) 474-0200

Walgreens

4930 Blue Diamond

Phone #: (702) 260-9695

Target Pharmacy

278 South Decatur

Phone #: (702) 878-0400

Advanced Care Rx

7512 Westcliff Dr

Phone #: (702) 272-2709

DolcRx

801 S Rancho Dr

Phone #: (702) 436-5279

Walgreens #4790

5082 E Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 531-3014

Mlk Pharmacy

1100 N Martin L

Phone #: (702) 272-2278

Kmart Pharmacy9389

7501 W Washington

Phone #: (702) 255-1421

Partell Specialty

8751 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 685-3800

Interventional

6850 N Durango Dr

Phone #: (702) 434-7246

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

16



 

Pharmacies

Target Pharmacy

4001 South

Phone #: (702) 732-1840

Assist Care

4865 W Nevso Dr

Phone #: (702) 889-8007

Interventional

5741 S. Fort

Phone #: (702) 434-7246

Walgreens #5619

3030 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 642-1901

Advanced Care Rx

4161 S. Eastern

Phone #: (702) 331-0284

Sams Pharmacy

1910 East Serene

Phone #: (702) 614-3387

Walgreens Infusion

3920 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 258-0011

Walgreens

3150 N Tenaya Way

Phone #: (217) 709-2326

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

4350 North Nellis

Phone #: (702) 643-2023

Center For

600 S Rancho Dr

Phone #: (702) 878-8370

Precision

2775 S Jones Blvd

Phone #: (702) 405-9500

Vons

820 South Rampart

Phone #: (702) 946-5333

BHS Pharmacy

2870 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 836-3670

Walgreens #5570

6650 E Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 438-2258

Walgreens #6310

6820 W Ann

Phone #: (702) 645-3014

Surgical Weight

3802 Meadows Ln

Phone #: (702) 313-8446

Walgreens #5311

1180 E Flamingo Rd

Phone #: (702) 836-9095

Walgreens #6167

3025 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 836-0818

Northwest Las

3968 N Rancho Dr

Phone #: (702) 396-7542

Smiths Pharmacy

9750 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 617-1074

Discount Pharmacy

4089 Spring

Phone #: (702) 876-2273

Savon Pharmacy

5881 E Charleston

Phone #: (702) 457-1503

Southwest Las

7235 S Buffalo Dr

Phone #: (702) 856-1642

Ascend Specialtyrx

6330 S. Sandhill

Phone #: (702) 635-3272

Walgreens #6311

3808 E Tropicana

Phone #: (702) 547-4448

Sams Pharmacy

8080 West Tropical

Phone #: (702) 515-7214

True Care Pharmacy

3525 S Fort Apache

Phone #: (702) 233-2010

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

8060 West Tropical

Phone #: (702) 839-3625

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

17



 Pharmacies

Thomas Dermatology

9097 W Post Road

Phone #: (702) 430-5333

Northeast Las

4445 E Charleston

Phone #: (702) 464-3342

Walgreens

3717 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 262-0635

Women'S Specialty

10105 Banburry

Phone #: (702) 255-3547

Walgreens #6425

900 N Rancho Dr

Phone #: (702) 646-2604

Women'S Specialty

5320 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 255-3547

Savon Pharmacy

2885 E Desert Inn

Phone #: (702) 796-2952

Ace Pharmacy

6085 S Fort Apache

Phone #: (702) 675-3050

All In One

2080 E Flamingo Rd

Phone #: (702) 697-6501

Savon Pharmacy

4850 W Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 515-1466

Procare Pharmacy

6870 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 207-7777

Walgreens

3186 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 836-3134

Ken'S Pharmacy

2202 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 384-3784

Sams Pharmacy

7175 Spring

Phone #: (702) 247-1129

Well Care Ltc

5013 Alta Dr

Phone #: (702) 576-9545

Costco Pharmacy

801 South Pavilion

Phone #: (702) 352-2055

Family Care

5625 S Rainbow

Phone #: (702) 457-2100

Smiths Pharmacy

9350 West Flamingo

Phone #: (702) 240-7055

Kim'S Better

6850 Spring

Phone #: (702) 749-7800

Savon Pharmacy

10250 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 838-7548

Community, A

901 S Rancho Dr

Phone #: (702) 471-7828

Mckenna And

6070 S Fort Apache

Phone #: (702) 307-7700

Sams Pharmacy

5101 S Pecos Road

Phone #: (702) 456-6171

CVS Pharmacy

3290 S Fort Apache

Phone #: (702) 254-2598

Pharmerica

2450 Fire Mesa

Phone #: (800) 921-4700

CVS Pharmacy

7190 W Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 645-7495

Savon Pharmacy

4055 S Durango Dr

Phone #: (702) 869-9503

Smiths Pharmacy

4840 W Desert Inn

Phone #: (702) 248-1854

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

18



 

Pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy

6391 W Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 631-7095

Savon Pharmacy

8410 Farm Rd

Phone #: (702) 658-6669

CVS Pharmacy

1825 East Warm

Phone #: (702) 361-6581

CVS Pharmacy

4391 E Washington

Phone #: (702) 452-2937

Sunrise Medical

3006 S Maryland

Phone #: (702) 732-2334

Savon Pharmacy

7151 W Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 839-9256

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

4505 West

Phone #: (702) 258-5075

Target Pharmacy

6480 Sky Pointe

Phone #: (702) 656-4791

Smiths Pharmacy

850 South Rancho

Phone #: (702) 878-7414

Vons

1155 E Twain Ave

Phone #: (702) 696-1481

CVS Pharmacy

3758 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 262-9284

Vons

390 South Decatur

Phone #: (702) 870-3511

Sun Drugs

2410 E Bonanza

Phone #: (702) 382-1166

Smiths Pharmacy

55 S Valle Verde

Phone #: (702) 837-6117

THC Of Nevada

6720 Placid St

Phone #: (702) 796-1016

Smiths Pharmacy

1421 N Jones Blvd

Phone #: (702) 631-6745

Smiths Pharmacy

6150 W Flamingo

Phone #: (702) 876-8753

Kmart Pharmacy4369

2975 E Sahara Ave

Phone #: (702) 457-8325

Smiths Pharmacy

4015 S Buffalo

Phone #: (702) 876-3215

Vons

6450 Sky Pointe Dr

Phone #: (702) 515-1821

Umc Outpatient

1800 W Charleston

Phone #: (702) 383-2041

CVS Pharmacy

4490 Paradise Rd

Phone #: (702) 696-7126

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

5850 West Craig

Phone #: (702) 395-1240

Kmart Pharmacy3592

5050 E Bonanza Rd

Phone #: (702) 459-1003

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

6151 West Lake

Phone #: (702) 631-2040

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

490 East Silverado

Phone #: (702) 263-4270

Institutional

5900 W Rochelle

Phone #: (702) 364-1111

Walgreens #7864

7755 N Durango Dr

Phone #: (702) 396-5686

NV
LOVELOCK

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

19



 Pharmacies

Lovelock Pharmacy

325 11Th Street

Phone #: (775) 273-1700
NV

MESQUITE

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

1120 West Pioneer

Phone #: (702) 346-0408

Smiths Pharmacy

350 Sandhill

Phone #: (702) 346-8656

Walgreens #12646

329 N Sandhill

Phone #: (702) 346-1416

NV
N LAS VEGAS

Walgreens #2590

6435 Aliante Pkwy

Phone #: (702) 657-6508

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

5940 Losee Road

Phone #: (702) 639-9002

CVS Pharmacy

6432 Losee Rd

Phone #: (702) 399-4776

Target Pharmacy

7090 N 5Th St

Phone #: (702) 216-4502

Target Pharmacy

2189 West Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 648-1153

NV
N. LAS VEGAS

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

1807 W. Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 633-6532

NV
NELLIS AFB

Nellis Satl Phcy

Duffer Dr Bldg 625

Phone #: (702) 652-6011

Nellis Refill Phcy

Duffer Dr Bldg 625

Phone #: (702) 652-6011

Nellis Va

Mike O Callaghan

Phone #: (702) 653-3201
NV

NIXON

Pyramid Lake

705 Hwy 446

Phone #: (775) 574-1018

NV
NORTH LAS VEGAS

Savon Pharmacy

3010 W Ann Rd

Phone #: (702) 656-3425

CVS Pharmacy

3655 W Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 638-1295

CVS Pharmacy

2011 E Lake Mead

Phone #: (702) 642-9780

Walgreens #3845

2280 N Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 649-1401

CVS Pharmacy

3485 East Owens

Phone #: (702) 649-3107

CVS Pharmacy

7285 Aliante

Phone #: (702) 642-0641

Smiths Pharmacy

6855 Aliante

Phone #: (702) 642-6062

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

6464 North Decatur

Phone #: (702) 515-7181

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

3950 West Lake

Phone #: (702) 631-6806

Farmacia Del

2123 Civic Center

Phone #: (702) 399-9477

Las Vegas Vamc

2455 W Cheyenne

Phone #: (702) 636-4040

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

20



 

Pharmacies

Walgreens #10190

565 E Centennial

Phone #: (702) 399-3405

CVS Pharmacy

5545 Camino Al

Phone #: (702) 649-2625

Walgreens #4854

4771 W Craig Rd

Phone #: (702) 656-0200

Vista Medical

1905 Mcdaniel

Phone #: (702) 657-3773

Smiths Pharmacy

5564 Camino Al

Phone #: (702) 399-3186

Walgreens #5814

1445 W Craig

Phone #: (702) 649-3330

Kmart Pharmacy3095

2671 Las Vegas

Phone #: (702) 649-3529

CVS Pharmacy

4755 W Ann Rd

Phone #: (702) 645-1360

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

5545 Simmons

Phone #: (702) 646-2650

NV
OVERTON

Lins Supermarket

350 S Moapa Valley

Phone #: (702) 397-2308

NV
OWYHEE

Owyhee Community

Nv St. Rte. 225

Phone #: (775) 757-2415

NV
PAHRUMP

Smiths Pharmacy

601 S Highway 160

Phone #: (775) 727-2404

CVS Pharmacy

100 S Hwy 160

Phone #: (775) 727-5566

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

300 South Highway

Phone #: (775) 537-1412

Family Pharmacy

1360 E Hwy 372 #15

Phone #: (775) 751-1144

Walgreens #5646

770 S Nevada Hwy

Phone #: (775) 751-8388

NV
RENO

Spectrum Pharmacy

4690 Longley Ln

Phone #: (775) 825-6117

Raleys 115

1075 N Hill Blvd

Phone #: (775) 677-8750

Sak N Save 3

2375 Oddie Blvd

Phone #: (775) 358-4337

Scolaris 20

8165 S Virginia St

Phone #: (775) 851-7772

Smiths Pharmacy

750 South Meadows

Phone #: (775) 851-8060

Costco Pharmacy

2200 Harvard Way

Phone #: (775) 689-2211

Safeway

5150 Mae Anne

Phone #: (775) 746-9010

Walgreens #2658

10370 N Mccarran

Phone #: (775) 746-4809

Flying Diamond

7350 W 4Th St

Phone #: (775) 787-1144

Scolaris 24

4788 Caughlin

Phone #: (775) 828-2377

CVS Pharmacy

285 E Plumb Ln

Phone #: (775) 786-1884

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

21



 Pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy

1250W 7Th St

Phone #: (775) 747-6658

Campus Pharmacy I

University Of

Phone #: (775) 784-6799

The Healthcare

21 Locust St

Phone #: (775) 982-5280

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

2425 E 2Nd St

Phone #: (775) 359-8777

Reno Vamc Pharmacy

975 Kirman Ave

Phone #: (775) 328-1278

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

4855 Kietzke Lane

Phone #: (775) 829-1995

Safeway

4823 Kietzke Lane

Phone #: (775) 823-2323

Raleys 108

18144 Wedge

Phone #: (775) 850-8920

CVS Pharmacy

170 Lemmon Dr

Phone #: (775) 677-4884

Save Mart Pharmacy

525 Keystone Ave

Phone #: (775) 329-2981

Save Mart Pharmacy

4995 Kietzke Ln

Phone #: (775) 825-3322

Save Mart Pharmacy

10500 N Mccarran

Phone #: (775) 746-5717

Save Mart Pharmacy

195 W Plumb Ln

Phone #: (775) 786-2970

CVS Pharmacy

3360 S Mccarran

Phone #: (775) 825-0557

CVS Pharmacy

8005 S Virginia St

Phone #: (775) 853-7555

CVS Pharmacy

1695 Robb Dr

Phone #: (775) 746-5600

Walgreens #11446

6450 S Virginia St

Phone #: (775) 852-6816

Northern Nevada

580 W 5Th St

Phone #: (775) 348-1306

Smiths Pharmacy

175 Lemmon Drive

Phone #: (775) 971-3320

Berman Pitman And

605 Sierra Rose Dr

Phone #: (775) 689-5410

CVS Pharmacy

55 Damonte Ranch

Phone #: (775) 852-9304

CVS Pharmacy

75 Pringle Way Ste

Phone #: (775) 329-8900

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

5260 West 7Th

Phone #: (775) 624-2080

Scolaris 28

6255 Sharlands

Phone #: (775) 746-7311

Sierra Health Mart

8040 S Virginia St

Phone #: (775) 853-3500

Walgreens #2662

12645 S Virginia

Phone #: (775) 853-9880

CVS Pharmacy

2890 Northtowne

Phone #: (775) 358-4238

Walgreens #4789

3495 S Virginia St

Phone #: (775) 824-0800

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

22



 

Pharmacies

Walgreens #11226

305 Lemmon Dr

Phone #: (775) 677-6874

CVS Pharmacy

1081 Steamboat

Phone #: (775) 852-2111

Omnicare Of Reno

9475 Double R Blvd

Phone #: (775) 852-1940

Walgreens Infusion

6630 S Mccarran

Phone #: (775) 828-8200

Reno-Sparks Tribal

1715 Kuenzli St

Phone #: (775) 329-5162

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

155 Damonte Ranch

Phone #: (775) 853-6406

Target Pharmacy

6845 Sierra Center

Phone #: (775) 853-8916

Raleys 106

701 Keystone

Phone #: (775) 747-0718

Hales 50 Kirman

901 E 2Nd St

Phone #: (775) 322-2171

Raleys 104

4047 South

Phone #: (775) 825-2476

Walgreens #5295

750 N Virginia St

Phone #: (775) 337-8700

Sierra Health Mart

501 Ralston St

Phone #: (775) 329-2000

Raleys 103

1441 Mayberry

Phone #: (775) 786-3655

Sams Pharmacy

4835 Kietzke Lane

Phone #: (775) 829-7922

Critical Care

5401 Longley Ln

Phone #: (775) 829-2100

CVS Pharmacy

1119 California

Phone #: (775) 323-0701

Raleys 105

1630 Robb Drive

Phone #: (775) 746-6404

CVS Pharmacy

5019 S Mccarran

Phone #: (775) 826-0884

NV
SPARKS

Smiths Pharmacy

1255 Baring Blvd

Phone #: (775) 359-6900

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

5065 Pyramid Lake

Phone #: (775) 425-9331

CVS Pharmacy

680 N Mccarran

Phone #: (775) 359-6808

Scolaris 26

1300 Disc Drive

Phone #: (775) 626-5005

Costco Pharmacy

4810 Galleria

Phone #: (775) 356-4409

Walgreens #9902

292 Los Altos

Phone #: (775) 354-0104

Save Mart Pharmacy

565 E Prater Way

Phone #: (775) 359-9069

Save Mart Pharmacy

9750 Pyramid Lakes

Phone #: (775) 425-2727

Raleys 102

2895 North

Phone #: (702) 353-8818

Safeway

2858 Vista Blvd

Phone #: (775) 352-8475

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada -  09/20

23



 Pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy

2878 Vista Blvd

Phone #: (775) 356-9708

Scolaris 1

950 Holman Way

Phone #: (775) 358-1515

Target Pharmacy

1550 E Lincoln Way

Phone #: (775) 332-1004

Raley'S Pharmacy

2389 Wingfield

Phone #: (775) 626-7720

CVS Pharmacy

5151 Sparks Blvd

Phone #: (775) 626-7445

Walgreens #11227

2299 Oddie Blvd

Phone #: (775) 358-4721

Walgreens #12540

9705 Pyramid Way

Phone #: (775) 425-9400

CVS Pharmacy

2300 Oddie Blvd

Phone #: (775) 331-1242

Walgreens #2474

3000 Vista Blvd

Phone #: (775) 359-7000

NV
SPRING CREEK

The Pill Box

568 W Spring

Phone #: (775) 778-3784

NV
STEAD

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

250 Vista Knoll

Phone #: (775) 677-4602

NV
SUN VALLEY

CVS Pharmacy

5485 Sun Valley

Phone #: (775) 674-1544

NV
TONOPAH

Scolaris 15

Hwy 95 And

Phone #: (775) 482-6711
NV

WENDOVER

Smiths Pharmacy

1855 West Wendover

Phone #: (775) 664-3197

NV
WINNEMUCCA

Wal-Mart Pharmacy

3010 Potato Road

Phone #: (775) 625-3888

Olsens Corner Drug

147 S Bridge St

Phone #: (775) 625-2777

Raleys 111

1125 W Winnemucca

Phone #: (775) 623-2548

NV
YERINGTON

Scolaris 25

176 Goldfield

Phone #: (775) 463-1933

Yerington Tribal

171 Campbell Ln

Phone #: (775) 463-3335

Rex Drug Co

24 N Main St

Phone #: (775) 463-2345

NV
ZEPHYR COVE

Safeway

212 Elks Point

Phone #: (775) 586-1088

We make every effort to ensure our providers listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings do
change frequently. Please visit www.HometownHealth.com for the most up-to-date provider listings.

abc

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

24



Index

A
A Pharmacy..............................14

ABC Pharmacy &.....................16

Accredo Health.........................13

Ace Pharmacy...........................18

Advanced Care Rx...............16,17

Advanced Spine &....................16

Advanced Urgent Care &

Nightlight Pediatrics...................1

All In One.................................18

Amy Tseng Md Ltd..................14

Anazaohealth............................14

Apothecary Shop Of............10,15

Apria Healthcare.......................12

Ascend Specialtyrx...................17

Assist Care................................17

Assured Pharmacy....................13

B
Berman Pitman And.................22

BHS Pharmacy.........................17

Bob Tuckers...............................7

Boulder City...............................6

C
Campus Pharmacy....................13

Campus Pharmacy I..................22

Care N Home Inc......................10

Carson City Health.....................6

Cathay Medical.........................15

Center For.................................17

Center For Pain.........................16

Clinica Medica Del...................15

Cns Scrips Llc..........................13

Community Health.....................6

Community, A..........................18

Coram Specialty.........................9

Costco Pharmacy

.............................6,8,10,18,21,23

Critical Care........................14,23

CVS Pharmacy

6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,
20,21,22,23,24

D
Discount Pharmacy...................17

DolcRx......................................16

Drug Plus Pharmacy...................9

Duckwater Health.......................7

E
Economy Drug...........................7

Evergreens Drugs.......................9

F
Fallon Phcy.................................7

Fallon Tribal...............................7

Family Care..............................18

Family Doctors Of....................15

Family Pharmacy......................21

Farmacia Del............................20

Flying Diamond........................21

G
Glimpse Medical........................9

Golden Health.............................7

Green Valley Drugs....................8

GroupLastName................2,3,4,5

H
Hales 50 Kirman.......................23

Huntridge Drug.........................13

I
Institutional...............................19

Interventional.......................16,17

K
Ken'S Pharmacy.......................18

Kim'S Better.............................18

Kmart Pharmacy3095...............21

Kmart Pharmacy3592...............19

Kmart Pharmacy3680...............10

Kmart Pharmacy3719...............10

Kmart Pharmacy3857.................8

Kmart Pharmacy3894.................7

Kmart Pharmacy4369...............19

Kmart Pharmacy9389...............16

Kmart Pharmacy9819.................9

Kozmary Center For.................14

L
Las Vegas Cancer.......................8

Las Vegas Paiute......................11

Las Vegas Vamc.......................20

Liberty Healthcare....................12

Lifefirst Pharmacy....................15

Lins Supermarket.....................21

Lovelock Pharmacy..................20

M
Mavis N Matsumoto,..................9

Mckenna And...........................18

Meadow Valley Phcy.................6

Medcare Pharmacy.....................6

Metro Drugs.............................16

Mikes Pharmacy.........................6

Mills Pharmacy...........................6

Mlk Pharmacy..........................16

N
Nellis Alpha Phcy.....................16

Nellis Bravo Phcy.....................16

Nellis Inpat Phcy......................16

Nellis Mod Phcy.......................16

Nellis Refill Phcy.....................20

Nellis Satl Phcy........................20

Nellis Va...................................20

Nevada Cancer....................13,15

Nevada Drug.............................10

Nevada Health Centers...............1

Newe Medical.............................7

Northeast Las............................18

Northern Nevada......................22

Northwest Las...........................17

O
Olsens Corner Drug..................24

Omnicare Of Las......................12

Omnicare Of Reno....................23

Onepoint Patient.......................16

Optimal Health...........................9

Owyhee Community.................21

P
Partell Medical.........................11

Partell Specialty........................16

Pathway Specialty....................14

Pharmerica................................18

Precision...................................17

Preferred Homecare..................10

Procare Pharmacy.....................18

Pyramid Lake...........................20

R
Rahaman, Darren A MD............1

Raley'S Pharmacy.....................24

Raleys 102................................23

Raleys 103................................23

Raleys 104................................23

Raleys 105................................23

Raleys 106................................23

Raleys 108................................22

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada - 09/20

25



Index

Raleys 109..................................8

 Index

Raleys 111................................24

Raleys 113................................10

Raleys 114..................................6

Raleys 115................................21

Raleys 117..................................7

Raxo Drugs Inc.........................12

Reno Vamc Pharmacy..............22

Reno-Sparks Tribal...................23

Rex Drug Co.............................24

Ridley'S Clinic............................7

Ridley'S Pharmacy.....................7

Rite Aid Pharmacy.....................7

Robert Vance Do......................15

Rx Discount..............................15

Ryans Pharmacy Inc.................13

S
S.L. Wilcox Health...................15

Safeway..................8,21,22,23,24

Safeway Pharmacy.....................7

Sak N Save 3............................21

Sams Pharmacy....13,14,17,18,23

Sav On Pharmacy.....................14

Save Mart Pharmacy........6,22,23

Savon Pharmacy

......6,8,9,11,12,13,14,17,18,19,20

Scolaris 1..................................24

Scolaris 15................................24

Scolaris 20................................21

Scolaris 23..................................8

Scolaris 24................................21

Scolaris 25................................24

Scolaris 26................................23

Scolaris 27..................................7

Scolaris 28................................22

Sierra Health Mart..........10,22,23

Smiths Pharmacy

6,7,8,9,10,11,13,14,15,17,18,19,
20,21,22,23,24

Solutions.....................................8

Southeast Las..............................9

Southern Bands...........................7

Southwest Las...........................17

Spectrum Pharmacy...............9,21

Spring Valley............................14

Sun Drugs.................................19

Sunrise Medical........................19

Surgical Weight........................17

T
Target Pharmacy

8,9,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,20,23,
24

THC Of Nevada........................19

THE............................................7

The Healthcare.........................22

The Pill Box..............................24

Thomas Dermatology...............18

True Care Pharmacy.................17

U
Umc Lied Pharmacy.................13

Umc Outpatient........................19

Unique Care..............................16

V
Vazquez-Correa, Beraldo  MD...1

Vista Medical...........................21

Vons......8,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,19

Vons Pharmacy...........................6

W
Wal-Mart Pharmacy

6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,19,20,
21,22,23,24

Walgreens....................7,16,17,18

Walgreens #10190....................21

Walgreens #10215....................14

Walgreens #10782....................14

Walgreens #10783....................13

Walgreens #10862....................16

Walgreens #11206....................15

Walgreens #11226....................23

Walgreens #11227....................24

Walgreens #11444......................8

Walgreens #11445....................13

Walgreens #11446....................22

Walgreens #11668....................16

Walgreens #11899....................15

Walgreens #12540....................24

Walgreens #12641....................15

Walgreens #12646....................20

Walgreens #2474......................24

Walgreens #2590......................20

Walgreens #2598......................10

Walgreens #2658......................21

Walgreens #2662......................22

Walgreens #3841......................12

Walgreens #3842......................13

Walgreens #3843......................12

Walgreens #3844......................12

Walgreens #3845......................20

Walgreens #3871........................8

Walgreens #3872......................15

Walgreens #3873......................12

Walgreens #3915......................12

Walgreens #3922......................12

Walgreens #4086......................13

Walgreens #4106......................12

Walgreens #4137......................12

Walgreens #4197......................12

Walgreens #4242......................12

Walgreens #4433......................13

Walgreens #4579......................13

Walgreens #4755......................16

Walgreens #4763......................15

Walgreens #4788........................6

Walgreens #4789......................22

Walgreens #4790......................16

Walgreens #4854......................21

Walgreens #4855......................15

Walgreens #4856......................15

Walgreens #5013......................15

Walgreens #5014......................15

Walgreens #5015......................15

Walgreens #5154......................16

Walgreens #5295......................23

Walgreens #5311......................17

Walgreens #5369........................9

Walgreens #5479......................10

Walgreens #5570......................17

Walgreens #5619......................17

Walgreens #5646......................21

Walgreens #5814......................21

Walgreens #5862........................9

Walgreens #6167......................17

Walgreens #6227......................14

Walgreens #6310......................17

Walgreens #6311......................17

Walgreens #6424........................9

Walgreens #6425......................18

Walgreens #6545........................9

09/20 - Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada

26



 Index

Walgreens #6615........................9

Index

Walgreens #7032........................9

Walgreens #7164........................9

Walgreens #7282......................14

Walgreens #7450......................14

Walgreens #7499......................13

Walgreens #7841......................15

Walgreens #7842......................15

Walgreens #7864......................19

Walgreens #9581........................7

Walgreens #9864........................8

Walgreens #9902......................23

Walgreens Infusion..............17,23

Washoe Tribal............................7

Welcome Pharmacy..................10

Well Care Ltc...........................18

Wellcare....................................15

Wellcare Pharmacy................9,13

Wolfson And............................14

Wolfson Medical......................16

Women'S Specialty...................18

Y
Yerington Tribal.......................24

Senior Care Plus - Southern Nevada - 09/20

27


	2021_ProvDirectoryIntroPages SNV P3
	P3

